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	НАСТАВНЕ ТЕМЕ
	Број
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	Број часова за

	
	
	
	обраду
	остале типове часова

	0.
	Уводни час
	1
	0
	1

	1.
	Природнибројеви и дељивост
	21
	9
	12

	2.
	Скупови
	12
	5
	7

	3.
	Основни појмови геометрије
	17
	7
	10

	4.
	Угао
	18
	7
	11

	5.
	Разломци – први део
	42
	16
	26

	6.
	Осна симетрија
	11
	4
	7

	7.
	Разломци – примене
	14
	5
	9

	
	Писмени задаци
	8
	0
	8

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Укупно
	144
	53
	91
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